

Special Case No.1/2019
CNR no. WBJP01-001221-2019

Order no. 30 dt.06.11.2025:

Today is fixed for supply of copy and appearance of the accused.

Sole accused on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Copy not ready.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix **(21-02-2026)** for supply of copy and appearance of the accused.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(Under Sec. 409 of the IPC)
2ndCourt, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(Under Sec. 409 of the IPC)
2ndCourt, Jalpaiguri