

Order No-11
Dated-02.04.2026

Ld lawyer for the Petitioner files hazira.
OP 2 appears by filing fresh vokatnama
alongwith WS.
Copy served.
PO is on duty on SIR as per order of hon'ble H.C.
Fix 02-05-26 for framing of issue.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri. (I/C)

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(I/C)